DATE

8/31/2023
9/7/2023
9/14/2023
9/21/2023
9/28/2023
10/5/2023
10/12/2023

10/19/2023

Wardlaw Middle School Football Schedule

2023

TEAM

Cambridge Academy
King Academy
Richard Winn
Newberry Academy
Laurens Academy
Cambridge Academy
King Academy

Richard Winn

All schedules are subject to change

LOCATION

Home
Home
Winnsboro
Home
Laurens
Greenwood
Batesburg

Home



